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Roles
Hanna
Donna Anna (cover)
Cendrillon
Announcer
Susanna*
Beth March
Barbarina
Gretel
Eleanora

Scenes Work
Leonora
Susanna
Governess

Major Works
Mozart’s Requiem
Mozart’s Mass in C minor

Summer Programs
Lawrence Opera Theater
Vocal Academy of Opera
Trentino Music Festival

Awards
Solo Competition
International Vocal Comp.
NATS CL 9
Solo Competition
Graduate Assistantship

Education
Master of Arts Administration
Master of Music
Bachelor of Music

Related Experience
Administrative Intern and ASM

Graduate Teaching Assistant and GRS
Costume Shop Assistant

Teachers
Debra Rentz
Hugo Vera
Dr. David Sievers

The Path to Heaven

Don Giovanni

Cendrillon

Gallantry

Le Nozze di Figaro

Little Women

Le Nozze di Figaro

Hansel and Gretel

Prima la Musica e poi le Parole

La Favorita, Actl, v
Le Nozze di Figaro, Act], i
Turn of the Screw, Act 1], iii

Soprano
Soprano

Honorable Mention
Semi-Finalist

First Place

Finalist

Graduate Scholarship

Theater and Production Mngmt
Voice Performance
Voice Performance

Lawrence Opera Theater
Lawrence Opera Theater
Ohio University
Lawrence Opera Theater
Vocal Academy of Opera
Ohio University
Trentino Music Festival
Ohio University

Vocal Academy of Opera

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University

Ohio University
Music Academy of Varna

Lawrence, Kansas
Bodrum, Tiirkyie
Mezzano, Italy

Ohio University

Premiere Opera Foundation
Ohio State Auditions

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University
Ohio University
University of Dayton

Lawrence Opera Theater

School of Music Ohio University
Theater and Dance Program University of Dayton
Coaches Directors
Hugo Vera Jospeh DeSota
Thea Wigglesworth

David Gately

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021

2023
2022
2021

2023
2019

2023, 2024
2021,2023*
2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2021

2024
2023
2021

2024

2021-2024
2017-2021

Conductors

Raffaele Cipriano

Dr. Daniel Stein
Neal Goren
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