Mariah Berryman, soprano

www.mariahberryman.com|mariahberrymansoprano@gmail.com|(313)-820-5809



NOICS			
Hanna	The Path to Heaven	Lawrence Opera Theater	2024
Donna Anna (cover)	Don Giovanni	Lawrence Opera Theater	2024
Cendrillon	Cendrillon	Ohio University	2024
Announcer	Gallantry	Lawrence Opera Theater	2023
Susanna*	Le Nozze di Figaro	Vocal Academy of Opera	2023
Beth March	Little Women	Ohio University	2023
Barbarina	Le Nozze di Figaro	Trentino Music Festival	2022
Gretel	Hansel and Gretel	Ohio University	2022
Eleanora	Prima la Musica e poi le Parole	e Vocal Academy of Opera	2021
Scenes Work			
Leonora	La Favorita, Act I, v	Ohio University	2023
Susanna	Le Nozze di Figaro, Act I, i	Ohio University	2022
Governess	Turn of the Screw, Act II, iii	Ohio University	2021
Major Works			
Mozart's Requiem	Soprano	Ohio University	2023
Mozart's Mass in C minor	Soprano	Music Academy of Varna	2019
Summer Programs			
Lawrence Opera Theater		Lawrence, Kansas	2023, 2024
Vocal Academy of Opera		Bodrum, Türkyie	2021,2023*
Trentino Music Festival		Mezzano, Italy	2022
Awards			
Solo Competition	Honorable Mention	Ohio University	2023
International Vocal Comp.	Semi-Finalist	Premiere Opera Foundatio	n 2023
NATS CL 9	First Place	Ohio State Auditions	2023
Solo Competition	Finalist	Ohio University	2023
Graduate Assistantship	Graduate Scholarship	Ohio University	2021
Education			
Master of Arts Administration	Theater and Production Mngm	nt Ohio University	2024
Master of Music	Voice Performance	Ohio University	2023
Bachelor of Music	Voice Performance	University of Dayton	2021
Related Experience			
Administrative Intern and ASM		Lawrence Opera Theater	2024
Graduate Teaching Assistant and GRS Costume Shop Assistant	School of Music Theater and Dance Program	Ohio University University of Dayton	2021-2024 2017-2021
Teachers	Coaches	Directors	Conductors
Debra Rentz	Hugo Vera	Jospeh DeSota	Raffaele Cipriano
Hugo Vera		Thea Wigglesworth	Dr. Daniel Stein

Hugo Vera Dr. David Sievers Thea Wigglesworth Dr. Daniel Stein David Gately

Neal Goren